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NM 25 og 50 meter 2009 Ørland Pk
04.07.2009

SILHUETTPISTOL

Klasse Åpen

1 Pål Hembre / Oslo Pk     98  95  91  97  97  93 571

 9.6 10.4  7.1  8.9  9.7 10.1  9.3  8.6 10.1  9.5 93.3

9.2  8.4  9.4  9.8  9.6  9.6 10.0 10.4  9.6  9.7 95.7

760.0
2 Thorfinn Larsos / Sandnessjøen Pk  99  96  93  90  96  91 565

9.9 10*7 10.1  9.9 10*9  8.5  9.5 10.2 10.0 10*6 100.3

7.3  7.6 10.1  9.2  9.0  7.0  8.9 10.2 10.4  9.5 89.2

754.5
3 Håvard Hoff / Ørland Pk  93  90  81 100  94  83 541

10.2 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.1  9.4 10.0 10*5  8.9 10.3 100.6

9.9 10.4 10.1  8.2  9.0 10.4  8.7 10*5  8.7  8.7 94.6

736.2
4 Johnny Jenssen / Mo Pk  95  90  87  99  95  86 552

9.2 10*7 10.1  9.2  9.4  9.3  6.3 10.0  6.5  6.6 87.3

8.7  8.4  9.7 10.4 10*8  9.7 10.3 10.4  8.9  8.8 96.1

735.4
5 Geir Stensby / Hamar IL  88  97  88  97  96  80 546

9.5 10.0  7.5  9.3 10.0  9.8  9.2 10.2  8.7  9.1 93.3

9.8 10.2  9.7  9.7 10*5 10*6  5.7  7.9  8.3 10.4 92.8
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6 Ole Opsahlseter / Namnå Pk  95  87  82  95  95  91 545

0.0  9.2  8.6  0.0  9.8 10.2 10.1  8.9  7.7  8.7 73.2

10.0 10.1 10*6 10.2  9.4 10*8  8.6  8.7  9.3 10.1 97.8

716.0
7 Roar Hembre / Trondhjems Pk  93  98  86  75  96  92 540

8 Arild Inge Wollan / Støren Pk  94  91  76  98  90  88 537

9 Frode Knutsen / Trondhjems Pk  91  91  83  93  94  84 536 (9*)

10 Britt Elena Aas / Ørland Pk  92  86  80  95  97  83 533 (12*)

11 Sjur I. Børve / Odda Pk  89  91  74  97  97  76 524 (9*)

12 Ingar Woll / Oslo Pk  90  85  81  94  93  80 523 (6*)

13 Magnus Strømdal / Trondhjems Pk  90  90  82  95  89  76 522 (5*)

14 Roar Haugan / Støren Pk  94  90  75  92  90  75 516 (6*)

15 Viggo Olden / Trondhjems Pk  88  84  76  90  96  81 515 (1*)

16 Martin Øyhus / Dokka Pk  90  93  75  93  91  60 502 (5*)

Klasse Junior

1 Petter Gulliksen / Porsgrunn Pk  94  94  92  96  92  89 557

9.3  7.7  8.9 10*6 10.0  7.6  8.4  9.3 10.1 10*8 92.7

7.9  5.8  9.3 10.1  9.3  9.5  9.6  9.9  9.8  9.8 91.0

740.7

2 Stian Paulsen / Ørland Pk  92  90  72  91  94  87 526

9.7  9.1  0.0  9.0  8.6 10.4 10.0  8.9  6.0  5.4 77.1



 Storholt  515  )

  9.0 10*5  8.4 10*5  8.1  9.4  8.3  8.7  7.2 10.3 90.4

693.5

3 Jon Inge Barseth / Ørland Pk  79  78  87  91  77  78 490

5.2  9.6  8.6  0.0  7.4  9.6  6.5  0.0  9.2  8.5 64.6

7.8  7.9  9.9  7.5  6.7  0.0 10*6  8.5 10.1  7.4 76.4

631.0

Klasse V50
1 Arild Lysfjord / Sandnessjøen Pk 92 94 85 98 91 77 537 (10*)

2 Terje Storholt / Oslo Pk 84 82 79 96 87 87 515 (7*)

3 Frank Haugland / Oppegård Skl 83 87 75 86 82 60 473 (5*)

Klasse V60
1 Bjørn Jakobsen / Trondhjems Pk 95 93 89 92 94 79 542 (6*)

2 Asmund Broks / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 93 93 79 91 98 78 532 (12*)

3 Hans Johansen / Trondhjems Pk 88 92 76 95 87 65 503 (4*)

4 Asbjørn Taraldsen / Oppegård Skl 82 72 67 84 82 71 458 (1*)

5 Gudmund Koran / Trondhjems Pk 78 66 79 79 86 62 450 (4*)

Klasse V70
1 Torger Larsen / Hedrum Sportsskyttere 92 86 75 89 82 85 509 (11*)

2 Roar Bjerke / Oppegård Skl 87 92 61 82 85 83 490 (2*)

Lagskyting Åpen
1 Oslo Pk 1609

Ingar Woll (Å) 523 (6*)

Terje Storholt (V50)Terje (V50) 515 (7*)(7

Pål Hembre (Å) 571 (21*)

2 Ørland Pk 1600
Stian Paulsen (JR) 526 (3*)

Britt Elena Aas (Å) 533 (12*)

Håvard Hoff (Å) 541 (7*)

3 Trondhjems Pk 1598
Magnus Strømdal (Å) 522 (5*)

Frode Knutsen (Å) 536 (9*)

Roar Hembre (Å) 540 (14*)

Lagskyting Veteran
1 Trondhjems Pk 1495

Hans Johansen (V60) 503 (4*)

Bjørn Jakobsen (V60) 542 (6*)

Gudmund Koran (V60) 450 (4*)

2 Oppegård Skl 1421
Frank Haugland (V50) 473 (5*)

Asbjørn Taraldsen (V60) 458 (1*)

Roar Bjerke (V70) 490 (2*)
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